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Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO (DORSAL)

JINETE
(o] . L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
CUENCA
LANFRE
LANCER Il / PETITE FLEUR MONTES, Juan
1 120474 Carlos 194293 ES

/2005 / CASTANA /
ELIZABETH LORINA

WESTF
BROWN / NONE
FORTUIN VAN DE FUENTES
NOORDHEUVEL MAIQUEZ, Isabel
2 DARCO / TESSA VAN DE 84289 CHEVAUX SPORT 1782 ES
NOORDHEUVEL /2005 / S.L/ FRANKEN
ALAZANA / BWP WUUSTWEZEL

ROCK OBOLENSKI TF

ROCK FOREVER / MOODY, Tania
3 118404 TANIA MOODY / 336680 ES
COSMASHIVA / 2007 /
y BERTHOLD TRIEBUS
CASTANA / WESTF
ISLAND TEMPTATION BORRAS )
VAN'T ZAND AUBERT, Joaquim
4 116328 191720 ES
LORD Z / SCARLET / 2008
BORRAS AUBERT,
/ ALAZANA / BELGA
JOAQUIM / NONE
PACIFIC DU CRIOLO VERDUGO
5 VERDI / JEZABEL DE 109012 VELON, Ifiigo 16509 ES
PIENCE / 2003 / ALAZANA RUNESCO HIPPO,
/ SF S.L./ NONE
CORELL
AL AVI SANCHO,
CORLAND / ANFORA Eugenio
6 NASHVILLE Il X 114966 9 13293 ES
EUGENIO CORELL
NASHVILLE 11l / 2010 /
SANCHO /
TORDA / CDE
Y.ALDEHUELA
FENOLL RIUS,

LITANIE VERTE Paloma
7 FLYER / SYMPHONIE 49201 . 3368 ES
FUNDACION DEBLA
VERTE / 1999 / BAYO / SF

/ NONE
DE SPORTIVO CosTALES, Sau
8 KOJAK / WISE NOUVELLE 108784 ' 3052 ES

- VICENTE MAS BRU
/2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

/ H. VOORT
, BERNAT
oo OF Sy MIRALLES,
9 115231 Valeria 185289 ES
C'EST TOU / 2005 /
BERNAT SERRA,
NEGRA / SF

XAVIER / NONE
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

AMORE
KASHMIR VAN
SCHUTTERSHOF /
JOYEUSE DE JOYVALLE /
2006 / ALAZANA / BELGA

KENYA VAN HET
WILGENHOFF
CALVARO Z / ALINE VAN
DE HERKKANT /2010 /
BAYO / BWP

CICERON AZ
CORONADO / GAVIOTA AZ
/2007 / TORDA / CDE

ILJO VAN DE
VINUSAKKER
DEAUVILLE VAN T&L /
FL'EAU DE BEAUVOIS /
2008 / CASTANA / BWP

DANTINA DEL
CASTANAR
AVENTYNO / MEDJE DES
ISLES X COOK DU
MIDOUR / 2010/
CASTANA / CDE

HELLA VAN DE
NACHTEGAELE
CICERO / WENDY VAN DE
NACHTEGALEHOEYE /
2007 / TORDA / BWP

SUANCES DE
CASAVIEJA
SIRIOSO M / CHANEL 212
X CAMPIONE / 2011/
ALAZANA / CDE

VIKA DU SOLEIL
TINKA'S BOY / QUINTA DE
PONTLIERE / 2009 /
CASTANA / KWPN

VARMEN
INDORADO / CARMEN /
2002 / CASTANA / KWPN

GOOD LUCK TN
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
BAYO / KWPN

KING RICHARD Z
ROYAL VINCKENBURGH /
NONE /2009 / CASTANA /

ZANG

L.A.C.

126311

113736

147630

121775

116240

82577

116047

127264

125423

126423

109270

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BERNAT SERRA,
Xavier
XAVIER BERNAT
SERRA / NONE

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA,
Mariano

ANTONIO REQUENA
JIMENEZ / NONE

FENOLL RIUS,
Luis
FUNDACION DEBLA
/ Y.FOMBONA

MORENO PEREZ,
Lucas
LUCAS MORENO
PEREZ / NONE

AGUILAR
MUNOZ, Juan
Ramén
JUAN RAMON
AGUILAR MUNOZ /
DEHESA EL
CASTANAR

CAMINAL

CASTANE, Joan

HORSES P. NIEVES
S.L. / NONE

FRUTOS
BEDNAROVA,
Sandra
SANDRA FRUTOS
BEDNAROVA /
Y.CASAVIEJA

MATEU VIVAS,
Estrat
TAMARIT SANCHEZ,
HELENA /
MARIANNE
EICHENBERGER

CLAIR, Colombe
CLAIR , CAMILLE /
NONE

TARNE CRAIG,
Joanna
JOANNA TARNE
CRAIG / NONE

ROQUET
PUIGNERO,
Laura
LAURA ROQUET
PUIGNERO /
HARVEU R.

L.D.N.

162628

15163

41713

70212

264078

155713

59745

1402

184486

51329

13253
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COMETUS Z
CONCORDE / TOPIC VAN
HERIKHAVE / 2006 /
CASTANA / ZANG

WINTSOR
HAMLET / NIGHT
SHADOW W / 2003 /
CASTANA / KWPN

JEANNE VD OUDE
HEIHOEF
NABAB DE REVE / ESTIMA
VAN DEN BISCHOP / 2009
/ CASTANA / BWP

WANSJOERS
CASSINI | / CERRIE / 2009
/ CASTANA / HOLST

BOTTLE TOP BILL
LORD Z / LUCY LOCKET /
2009 / CASTANA / CRUZ

HALLIFAX C
WINNINGMOOD / NISOLIN
/2007 / CASTANA / BWP

SISSI DIOR
DIARADO / SERAFINA /
2009 / CASTANA / OLDBG

BENHARD
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
CASTANA / KWPN

OURSUN CARETANOS
2
CARENTAN / HERBIN /
2008 / CASTANA / HOLST

MONEY MAKER
FLYER / ROSIRE / 2005 /
BAYO / KWPN

BRYMM DE KERGANE
OK DU ROZEL / PAVINIA
DE KERGANE / 2011/
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

109385

119204

115370

118991

127648

87464

112994

91876

112564

80870

130065

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DESBORDES,
Julia
JULIA DESBORDES /
HARAS DE LA ROSE

MAYES
ALANDETE, Sara
[Valencia]
JOSE MANUEL
GRIFO LAMAZA /
NONE

GRAS LORENTE,
Marta
ROMA GALIMANY
PETIT / NONE

ASTIZ ALONSO,
Jaime
TRADE

PROSERVICES
INDUAUTO SL /
NONE

CUENCA
MONTES, Juan
Carlos
KAY BARRY / NONE

CEBRIA
SORIANO, Xavier

XAVIER CEBRIA /
NONE

ORTELLS
TORREGROSA,
Charo
ROSARIO ORTELLS
TORREGROSA /
NONE

BELENGUER DI
STEFANO,
Silvana
SILVANA
BELENGUER DI
STEFANO / NONE

TRUTSCHLER,
Cedric
MEECO EQUINOX SL
/ NONE

MOMPO
ROMERO, Angel
Fernando
ANGEL FERNANDO
MOMPO ROMERO /
STAL TACKEN

MATEU VIVAS,
Estrat
CRISTINA ROMERO
RODRIGO / M.LOUIS
MENIER

L.D.N.

51980

193331

153347

34150

194293

1346

4954

1741

58192

47322

1402

Pais
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ES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FELLOW
CANTURANO / VAN
MIDNIGHT / 2010 / BAYO
/ KWPN

COOPER
CONTENDRO Il / UNICE /
2008 / CASTANA / HOLST

DON VEGAS
VEGAS VDL / MEGEA /
2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

JITSE
ZIROCCO BLUE VDL /
HAVANE / 2009 / TORDA /
BWP

WARRIOR D'AIX Z
CORNET OBOLESKY /
LAVANDE D'AIX /2007 /
TORDA / BELGA

VITIS
CONCORDE / MAURINIA /
2002 / CASTANA / KWPN

BALTIMORE
SUSPIRO / AFRIKA / 2003
/ CASTANA / CDE

CALIFORNIA DEKATY
REGGI BOY / KATY / 2008
/ TORDO / CDE

ESPRIT V
VERDI / URBANIA X NO
LIMIT / 2009 / CASTANA /
KWPN

GILDA
ACOLORD / RUNALDA /
2007 / TORDA / HOLST

BELLAGIO MASSUERE
MR. FLY DE LANDETTE /
SCUADRA X CALATO /
2011/ CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

140308

124692

108636

120976

109040

115836

50516

143167

139059

82482

156522

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N.
CRIADOR

SANCHEZ
PEREZ, Omar
LUA ONRAITA 15361
EZQUERRA / JTM DE
CROM

ALCAYDE SELVA,
Maria José
MARIA JOSE

ALCAYDE / NONE

PORTOS
COSTALES, Saul
CENTRO ECUESTRE 3052
LA BELGA / DON
VEGAS

PONT VALLES,
Carola
PONT MORROS,
XAVIER / NONE

ROSILLO
TORRES, José
Miguel
JOSE MIGUEL
ROSILLO TORRES /
NONE

MOODY, Tania
TANIA MOODY / 336680
NONE

ESTEBAN
GRAMMONT,
Inés
ESTEBAN 167223
GRAMMONT, INES /
ALBERTO ENRIQUEZ
PENABA

CORELL
SANCHO,
Eugenio

ANGEL MOMPO
ROMERO / EUGENIO
CORELL SANCHO

FENOLL RIUS,
Paloma
ZAFIRO GARCIA
LOPEZ / NONE

GUTIERREZ
MANEZ, Clara
Maria
CARLOS JAVIER 53093
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ / LOOFT
ALBERT

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
SPORT HORSES CC 1791
2019 SLU / M.
BRUNO CHASSAING

52940

49526

1730

13293

3368
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CRONOS
CONTENDRO | / ALESKA /
2007 / CASTANA / OLDBG

LAOISE
FOR PLEASURE / LISA /
2009 / ALAZANA / KWPN

VINCA JACOB
QURTO MAIL / POURSUITE
JACOB X FADGIO DU HILL

/2009 / CASTANA / SF

BOUCHERON DU BOIS

SCHILLING / PROVIDENCE
DU RUISSEAU Z /2007 /
ALAZANA / BELGA

GEVERT
CAROSSO / TARA / 2011 /
CASTANA / KWPN

ERASMO
UKATO / BETTY / 2009 /
NEGRA / KWPN

ZIREINA
MERMUS R / REINA / 2004
/ ALAZANA / KWPN

L.A.C.

126579

126248

116994

115098

122103

105529

88766

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FUGE
BARRACHINA,
Alexander
ALEXANDER FUGE
BARRACHINA /
NONE

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA,
Mariano

ANGEL CONESA
ALBALADEJO /
SHALANNO FARMS
LLC

VERDUGO
VELON, ifiigo
RUNESCO HIPPO,

S.L. / BRETTEVILLE

SUR LAIZE

VERDUGO
SVENSSON, Sofia

RUNESCO HIPPO,
S.L. / NONE

DE AYSA
CARDENAL,
Eduardo
EDUARDO DE AYSA
CARDENAL /
R.DEELSTRA

GATELL ISO,
Raquel
RAQUEL GATELL /
NONE

CUENCA
MONTES, Juan
Carlos
ISABEL ALONSO
SERRANO / NONE

L.D.N.

245847

15163

16509

16540

12922

33500

194293

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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